FCMC series   ( Rev. 4.1)
Applications
      * Mobile Device
Op      * Handheld Device
      * LowProfile Device, LCD.
Features Operating & Storage Condition :
*  Common Mode Filter for high Current Capacity
 * Operating Temp :Stand Type:-40 to +85°C

9070
Schematics:
Bottom View        Side View      Top View
FCMC
1
-
Dimension & Recommended Pad Layout: [ mm ]
COMMON MODE FILTER SPECIFICATION
深圳市格亚飞科技有限公司
Shenzhen GYF Technology Co.,Ltd.
FCMC series   ( Rev. 4.1 )
Electrical Characteristics
min. typ.
FCMC7060-400TL 40 70 80 10.0 5.0 15.0
FCMC7060-101TL 100 140 80 10.0 10.0 9.0
FCMC7060-301TL 225 300 80 10.0 10.0 5.0
FCMC7060-501TL 275 500 80 10.0 10.0 5.0
FCMC7060-601TL 500 700 80 10.0 15.0 4.0
FCMC7060-701TL 500 700 80 10.0 15.0 4.0
FCMC7060-102TL 800 1020 80 10.0 17.0 3.0
FCMC7060-132TL 910 1300 80 10.0 21.0 2.5
FCMC7060-272TL 2000 2700 80 10.0 63.0 1.0
FCMC7060-302TL 2500 3000 80 10.0 75.0 0.9
FCMC9070-301TL 225 300 80 10.0 6.0 6.0
FCMC9070-501TL 450 500 80 10.0 8.0 5.5
FCMC9070-701TL 500 700 80 10.0 10.0 5.0
FCMC9070-102TL 750 1000 80 10.0 13.0 4.0
FCMC9070-222TL 1700 2200 80 10.0 50.0 3.0
FCMC9070-272TL 2000 2700 80 10.0 86.0 2.0
Remark:
 - IDC: The actual value of D.C. current when the temperature rise is △t＝40℃(Ta＝20℃).
DCR
PIN 1-4 & 2-3